
Name Email Phone Organization Title
INTERFAITH LIAISONS
Frank Brown frankcorneliusbrown@yahoo.com 404-755-4900 Concerned Black Clergy (Baptist) Director
Michael Elliston taiunmelliston@gmail.com 404-895-0123 Atlanta Soto Zen Center, Inc. Co-Chair
DeAnne Jacobson Deanne.Jacobson@atlantajcc.org 678-812-4025 Marcus Jewish Community Center of Atlanta Total Health Group Fitness Director
Lee Lambert leelambert@comcast.net 770-901-9000 Robert's Guide Corp /Lee Lambert Cares (Bahaai Community)Comprehensive Support for the family Caregiver
Ken Lazarus kenw37@hotmail.com 678-608-9085 Johnson C Smith Theological Seminary of the ITC
Jennifer Puestow Jennifer.Puestow@choa.org 404-785-7873 

Childrens Healthcare of Atlanta, Child Wellness 
Department Manager, Project Management/Implementation

Pat Smith patwsmith@aol.com 404-349-3614 United Methodist Women Co-Chair
Tulasi Vanapalli 2TULASI@MSN.COM 678-480-4063 Hindu Temple of Atlanta
Betty Muhammad dekalbhealth@yahoo.com 404-876-0670 Compassionate Nurses (muslim community) Director
FAITH CONGREGATION LEADERS
Rev. Stinson bethelumc1@bellsouth.net 404-699-0468 Bethel United Methodist Church Head Pastor
AFFINITY GROUP LEADERS
Charlotte Hayes chayes@projectopenhand.org 404-419-3320 Project Open Hand
Dr. T.R Jacobs trjacobs1@yahoo.com 404-270-2172 West End Medical Center
Keith Mitchell Kwmitchell@dhr.state.ga.us 404-463-3775 Georgia Department of Public Health Cardiovascula Health Initiative 
Don Rubin drubin@uga.edu 706-542-3247 UGA Center for Health and Risk Communication Professor
Stephanie Walsh Stephanie.Walsh@choa.org 404-785-1486 Childrens Healthcare of Atlanta Medical Director
GOVERNMENT LEADERS
Fulton county
Nazeera Dawood nazeera.dawood@fultoncountyga.gov 404-613-1685 Fulton County Health Promotion Director, Health Promotion
Patricia Jackson patricia1.jackson@fultoncountyga.gov 404-612-3590 Fulton County Health Promotion Coordinator
Matthew McKenna Matthew.McKenna@fultoncountyga.gov 404-613-1201 Fulton County Health and Wellness Medical Director
Carla Williams carla.williams@fultoncountyga.gov 404-613-1243 Fulton County Health and Wellness Administrative Assistant
State of Georgia
Jenelle Holder Williams cjwilliams1@dhr.state.ga.us 404.657.6636 GA Dept of Public Health Program Manager
Federal Government
Rod Mullins rodcapital@yahoo.com 202-549-2051 White House Appointee HPAC cochair
Consultants
Sam Becknel sam.becknel@gmail.com 678-995-3310 Strategy Group Director
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